Thursday, June 5, 1930

Cold Meats
21c
30c
35¢

- 30c
40c
65c¢
10c

40c
45¢
60c
~30c
 45¢

nkfurts
pound

all Bologna
pound

all Liver Sausage
pound . .

sh Liver Sausage
pound . ...

ge Bologna Sausage
pound

ied Tongue
pound

ey Ham
pound .

ced Ham
pound

Sausage
pound

ed Ham
pound

d Cheese
pound

tz
pound

aroni-Cheese lLoaf
pound

| Loaf
pound

40c
45¢
45¢

cial Veal Loaf
pound

od and Tongue
sage, the pound

INGERALE

egs Lamb e welb. 2

= I

'the doz. net

50c

THE PRESS

Strictly Fresh (2 doz. limit) Doz.
Selected Large Eggs Dozen 33c

UTTER Armour’s Cloverbloom

Beverages

Morand’s Dry s
Gingerale, the doz. 1 25
Atlas Near Beer

$1.00
Mcran’s Gingerale, $l 59
1 doz. lge. bottles net .
Moran’s Gingerale
1 doz. small bottles net

¢ des lae. bettled ast 91,09

Mission Orange Dry sz 75
®

$2.49

the dozen

Orange Crush Dry
{he dozen

Grapefruit Crush
the dozen . ..

{liquot Club (ngerale
{the dozen

White Rock Waler
large, the dozen

$2. 40

Medium
the dozen

Splits
the dozen

$2.40

l.Lime Cup
the bottle

lLemon Cup
the bottle .

Orange Cup
the botfle

Grape Juice
3 quarts for

13c

$l.00
40c

1

Meier's Catawba
Girapejuice, each
MORAN’S
PALE DRY

$3.65
$1.90

T3¢
13c

Vegetablu

19¢

39¢
. 29c
- 29c
19c¢

19c¢

12c¢
25¢
9
25¢
9¢

Spmath
the peck

Fresh Asparagus
large bunch ... .

Carrots or Beels
4 bunches for . .

Green Beans
B GURERE i oriin

Lettuce, lceberg
2 heads for ...

Fresh Peas
¥2 quaris for .

Celery, Florida
the stock

Rhubarb
' the bunch

Radishes
2 bunches for

New Dry Onions
i Ibs. for

Green Onions
2 bunches for .

Fruits

Canteloupes
2 jer .

Juicy Oranges
3 dozen for

Grapefruit, extra lge.
‘6 for .

Medium
. 8 for

Small
14 for

'Fresh Pineapples
2 for .

DOZ.

— e — C— -

25¢
$1.19
$1.00

45

12 OUNCE
BOTTLES

$1.00
$1.00

24}

e L —— T -

3 BRICKS !or 31.00

l Cheese

|
Mild American
'the pound

293¢
$1.00

69c
-

Canned Foods
Dearborn Club Sliced $1 00

Peaches, 4 large cans
each 29¢
]h*::n;l::u::e :i:‘[‘liﬂﬁ sl -00
4 No. 2 cans 45C
2 cans for 2H¢
ot S
each 5Y9%¢
$1.00
$1
$1.00
i":,'i’;; i 25¢

for $1.25

9c

Aged Yellow American
3 lbs. .

Imp. Roguefort Cheese
the pound

Peas. Corn, Tomaloes

Giant Ripe Olives
4 pint tins for
each 29c

0Old Monk French
Dressing, 65 value, 3 jurs
each 39¢c

Best Comb Honey
4 for

each 28c

24 North First St., Highland Park

PHONES HIGHLAND PARK
1676 -

1677 - 1678 - 1679




